
            2024 BOYS TRACK & FIELD SCHEDULE 
 

 
 
                        PIONEERS 

Date Meet Time Level Location 
Wed. March 13 Red & White 4:00 p.m. Fr./JV/Varsity Kirkwood 
Tues. March 26 P. Central Field 

Event 
4:00 p.m. Fr./JV/Varsity P. Central  

Thurs. March 28 Early Bird/Quad 4:15 p.m. Fr./JV/Varsity Kirkwood 
Sat. March 30 Marquette 

Invite 
4:00 p.m. JV/Varsity Boys Marquette 

Thurs. April 4 Wolf Pack Invite 4:00 pm JV Boys & Girls Timberland 
Friday, April 5 Wolf Pack Invite 4:00 pm Var. Boys & Girls Timberland 
Wed. April 10 KWD JV  Invite 4:15 p.m. Junior Varsity Kirkwood 
Sat. April 13 Ladue Invite 9:00 a.m. Varsity Ladue 
Tues. Apr. 16 Eureka JV Invite 4:00 pm JV Girls & Boys Eureka 
Weds. April 17 Kirkwood 

Freshman 
4:15 p.m. FRESHMAN Kirkwood 

Tues. April 23 Black Knight JV 
Invite 

4:00 pm JV Boys & Girls Farmington 

Tues. April 23 Jim Farrell Invite 4:00 pm Varsity Boys Vianney 
Wed. April 24 Liberty 4:00 p.m. Freshman G& B Wentzville 
Sat. April 27 Dale Collier 

Invite 
9:00 a.m. Varsity Kirkwood 

Mon. April 29 John Mohr Invite 4:00pm Freshman Boys Vianney 
Saturday May 4 Suburban Yellow 

Conference Boys 
9:00 am JV/Varsity Lindbergh 

Sat. May 11 Districts 9:00 a.m. Varsity TBD 
Sat. May 18 Sectionals 9:00 a.m. Varsity TBD 
Fri./Sat May 24 
& 25 

State 
Championships 

9:00 a.m. Varsity Jefferson City 

 


